PHILIPS MASTERCOLOR
CDM PAR20 AND
PAR30 LAMPS
Philips MasterColor Ceramic
Metal Halide PAR20 and PAR30
Lamps offer a range of compact,
high-efficiency, ceramic metal halide
reflector lamps with a stable color over

Ordering, Electrical and Technical Data (Subject to change without notice)
Prod.
No. Ordering Code ANSI Code Base Watts CRI
Color
Temp.
(K)
Pkg
Qty
Rated
Avg.
Life1
Approx
Initial
Lumens2
Approx
Mean
Lumens3 MBCP
Beam
Angle
PAR20
21151-6 CDM20/PAR20/M/SP/3K/ALTO4,5,7 C156/C175/O E26 22 81  3,000 12  9,000  940  600  18,000 10°
21152-4 CDM20/PAR20/M/FL/3K/ALTO4,5,7 C156/C175/O E26 22 81  3,000 12  9,000  980  615  2,800 30°
43418-3 CDM-R Elite 35W/930 E26/24
PAR20 10D4,5,6 C130/O E26 39 90  3,000 12  15,000  2,400  1,920  26,000 10°
43419-1 CDM-R Elite 35W/930 E26/24
PAR20 30D4,5,6 C130/O E26 39 90  3,000 12  15,000  2,400  1,920  5,800 30°
15140-7 CDM35/PAR20/M/SP/4K4,5,7 C130/O E26 39 92  4,000 12  6,000  1,950  1,650  21,500 10°
15141-5 CDM35/PAR20/M/FL/4K4,5,7 C130/O E26 39 92  4,000 12  6,000  1,950  1,650  5,000 30°
PAR30
21149-0 CDM20/PAR30L/M/SP/3K/ALTO4,5,7 C156/C175/O E26 22 81  3,000 6  9,000  1,200  750  32,000 10°
21140-9 CDM20/PAR30L/M/FL/3K/ALTO4,5,7 C156/C175/O E26 22 81  3,000 6  9,000  1,200  750  4,625 25°
42645-2 CDM-R Elite 35W/930 E26/24
PAR30L 10D4,5,6 C130/O E26 39 90  3,000 6  15,000  2,700  2,160  44,000 10°
42648-6 CDM-R Elite 35W/930 E26/24
PAR30L 30D4,5,6 C130/O E26 39 90  3,000 6  15,000  2,700  2,160  7,700 30°